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Jazz Roots Dance Company
706 9th Avenue #5R
New York, NY, 10019
917-957-8925

For more information:
Sue Samuels
jazzrootsdance@gmail.com
9179578925

Sunday, March 13, 2022

JoJo Smith Legacy Project- Jazz Roots Dance Company

Company: Jazz Roots Dance Company
Location: New York, NY
Compensation: 650

 

Jazz Roots Dance Company will be holding an audition to cast for the “Jo Jo Smith Legacy Project” film documentary (a documentary about
classic jazz dancer and choreographer Jo Jo Smith).

When: Saturday 16 April, 2022 - Time: 6pm to 8pm
Where: New York City Center (130 West 56th Street)
Application: email Sue Samuels @ jazzrootsdance@gmail.com your bio, social media profile and a recent dance video of 1-2 minutes and to
get more details about compensation.
Application deadline: 20 March, 2022

Project Details: Performance and documentary shooting at the Tribeca Performing Arts Center (Tribeca PAC) THEATER 1 (900 seats) –
Address: 199 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007
Performance Dates: July 11 - 14 2022 (includes Tech Rehearsals)

Qualifications: ideally 4+ years of classical ballet training and 3+ years of modern/jazz training, and committment to attend rehearsal schedule
below

PROJECT REHEARSAL SCHEDULE:

APRIL

April 30, Sat. 6pm-8pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo (4 West 43rd Street)

MAY

May 2, Mon. 9am- 12pm @Tribeca PAC Theatre

May 9, Mon. 9am - 12pm @Tribeca PAC Theatre

May 21, Sat. 6-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

May 28, Sat 6-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

JUNE

June 4, Sat. 6-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

June 11, Sat. 6-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

June 18, Sat. 6-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

June 28, Tue. 11am – 5 pm @Tribeca PAC THEATER

June 29, Wed. 11am – 5 pm @Tribeca PAC THEATER

June 30, Thu. 10am – 5 pm @Tribeca PAC THEATER

JULY

July 2, Tue. 5-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo

July 9, Tue. 5-8 pm @Studio Flamenco Vivo
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